10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

INDIGENT REPRESENTATION TASK FORCE

MEETING AGENDA
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2016
10:30 A.M. CDT
LEGISLATIVE PLAZA - LP12

Task Force Convenes

Introductions

Presentation

Vince Dean, Hamilton County Criminal Court Clerk and President
Tennessee Clerks of Court Conference
Presentation

General Jerry N. Estes, Executive Director
General Charme Allen

Tennessee District Attorneys General Conference
Lunch Break

Task Force Reconvenes

Presentation

Judge Mark Fishburn

Tennessee Trial Judges Association

Presentation

Justyna Garbaczewska Scalpone

Tennessee Office of the Post-Conviction Defender

Task Force Business

Adjournment



