

INDIGENT REPRESENTATION TASK FORCE MEETING AGENDA FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2016 10:30 A.M. CDT LEGISLATIVE PLAZA – LP12

10:30 a.m.	Task Force Convenes
	Introductions
10:45 a.m.	<u>Presentation</u> Vince Dean, Hamilton County Criminal Court Clerk and President Tennessee Clerks of Court Conference
11:25 a.m.	<u>Presentation</u> General Jerry N. Estes, Executive Director General Charme Allen Tennessee District Attorneys General Conference
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Break
1:00 p.m.	Task Force Reconvenes
	Presentation Judge Mark Fishburn Tennessee Trial Judges Association
1:40 p.m.	<u>Presentation</u> Justyna Garbaczewska Scalpone Tennessee Office of the Post-Conviction Defender
2:20 p.m.	Task Force Business
3:00 p.m.	Adjournment